May 01 2024 (18:25) India Rail Info

Tatanagar - Patna One Trip Festival Special/02872xXX - COVR - SER
TATA/Tatanagar Junction to PNBE/Patna Junction
10h 5m - 496 km - 8 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 TATA |Tatanagar Junction 04:00 0 |1 0 46 |159 |SER
2 ASN  |Asansol Junction 07:35 08:00 25m 1 165 (63 [106 |ER
3 CRJ Chittaranjan 08:24 08:26 2m (0 |1 190 |75 |178 |ER
4 |MDP |Madhupur Junction 09:11 09:13 2m |0 |1 247 |51 |248 |[ER
5 [JSME |Jasidih Junction 09:47 09:49 2m [0 |1 276 |64 |260 [ER
6 [JA Jhajha 10:30 10:35 5m |0 |1 320 |92 |[138 |ECR
7 KIUL [Kiul Junction 11:10 11:12 2m |0 |1 373 |48 (153 |ECR
8 |MKA |Mokama 11:55 11:57 2m |0 |1 407 |77 |144 |ECR
9 |BKP |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 12:31 12:33 2m (0 |1 451 (30 |48 |ECR
10 |PNBE [Patna junction 14:05 0o |1 496 |- 57 |ECR

May 01 2024 (18:25) https://indiarailinfo.com




